Phasenseitige Anschlusselemente fiir Freileitungen

Zubehor

EST ES 1500 (769 505)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Durchmesser

Gesamtlange (lg)

Werkstoff Isolierrohr
Werkstoff Schraubkupplung
Werkstoff Abschlussteil
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

EST ES 1500
769 505
43mm
1590mm
Glasfaserverstarktes Polyesterrohr

Al-Legierung

N E—

043

Al / Gummi
1,46 kg

82055980
4013364004566
1 Stk.
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